$10.77
$0.00

$808.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$640.00
$1,830.00

$0.00
$78.00

$180.00

$1,000.00

$258 00 $8,872.30

$258.00 $8,872.30

$1,487.50
$0.00
$0.00

$20.00
$17.50
$10.50
$80.00

$175.00
$1,500.00
$1,217.49

$1 0,300.00
$0.00 $14.807.99

$4,521 .OO
$0.00
$0.00

$10.77
$51.76
$10.77
$0.00

$808.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$640.00
$1,830.00

$O.CO
$520.00

$1,200.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,000.00

$0.00 $10,592.30

2076

2077

FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY
CONSOLIDATED GAS DIVISIONS

CAPITAL STRUCTURE
FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

DECEMBER 2006

SCHEDULE 4

AVERAGE

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

PREFERREDSTOCK

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

COMMON EQUITY

DEFERRED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS-ZERO COST

TAX CREDITS-WEIGHTED COSl

TOTAL

YEAR END

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

PREFERRED STOCK

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

COMMON EQUITY

DEFERRED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS-ZERO COST

TAX CREDITS-WEIGHTED COSl

TOTAL

LOW POINT MID POINT HIGH POINT
WEIGHTED WEIGHTED ADJUSTMENTS WEIGHTED

SYSTEM ADJUSTMENT RETAIL ADJUSTED RATIO COSTRATE COST COSTRATE COST COSTRATE COST
PER BOOKS FOR FLO-GAS PER BOOKS PRORATA SPECIFIC RETAIL m m (%J m yQJ yQJ m
$24,109,191 613,069 $24,722,260 (1,536,998) $23,185,262 39 95 8 02 3 20 8 02 3 20 8 02 3 20

1,581,329 38,925 1,620,254 (100,732) 1 519,522 2 62 3 28 0 09 3 28 0 09 3 28 0 09

287,072 4,866 291,938 (18,150) 273,788 0 47 4 75 0 02 4 75 0 02 4 75 0 02

5,277.158 5,277,158 5,277,158 9 09 6 61 0 60 6 61 0 60 6 61 0 60

22,678,696 (656,860) 22,021,836 (1,369,111) 20,652,725 35 59 10 25 365 1125 4 00 12 25 4 36

6,889,503 6,889,503 6,889,503 11 87

231,503 231,503 231,503 0.41 8.85 0.04 9.30 0.04 9.75 0.04

$61,054,452 $61,054,452 ($3,024,991) $58,029,461 100.00 7.60 7.95 8.31

LOW POINT MID POINT HIGH POINT
ADJUSTMENTS WEIGHTED WEIGHTED WEIGHTED

SYSTEM ADJUSTMENT RETAIL ADJUSTED RATIO COSTRATE COST COSTRATE COST COSTRATE COST
PER BOOKS FOR FLO-GAS PER BOOKS PRORATA SPECIFIC RETAIL . m m yQJ p/oJ yQJ m
$24,000,671 572,716 $24573.387 (1,422,085) $23,151,302 39.75 8 01 3.18 8.01 3.18 8.01 3 18

1,645,344 43,682 1,689,026 (97,746) 1,591,280 2.73 3.13 0.09 3.13 0.09 3.13 0.09

286,358 4,853 291,211 (16,853) 274,358 0.47 4.75 0.02 4.75 0.02 4.75 0.02

5,491,600 5,491,600 5,491,600 9.43 5 79 0.55 5.79 0.55 5 79 0 55

22,602,857 (621,251) 21,981,606 (1,272,096) 20,709,510 35.56 10.25 3.64 11 25 4.00 12.25 4 36

6,806,954 6,806,954 6,806,954 11 69

21 0.185 2 IO, 185 21 0,185 0 37 8 84 0 03 9 30 0 03 9 75 0 04

$61,043,969 $61,043,969 ($2,808,780) $58,235,189 100 00 7 51 7 87 8 24

2078

Florida Publlc Ulllltles
CAPITAL COMPONENTS
December 2005 - Dacimbsr 2006

Line

Noles Ref Flonda Publlc UIIIIIIei -
15 lnvestmenl in Ass% Co.

16 Unamortized Debllloss on Reaq'd Debt

ACCI n
1230

1810,1890

1900
1900

2010

2040

2070

2130

2110

2160

2140
2170

2210

2240

2310

2350
2550

-

2820 2821 a2839

2830 Included above

0

1230

1900
2010
2160

2190

2350

2550

2820

0

Llne Referme

,211 I</

im
I )I,

la

10.000

2.107.065

997,076

0

9,229,514

600.000
5,373,461

0

1,052.761

31 .m .n84

428.441

3,349,121

52.500.W